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ICE HOCKEY
18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division I - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 28 MAR 2014
BEL - Belgium

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

2 AERTSSENS Kevynn
20 BLASBAND David
24 CLAESSENS Tex
14 COOLEN Stef

1.78 /510" 66/ 146 20 APR 1997 Phantoms Deurne
1.86/6'1" 89/196 11 DEC 1996 Strasbourg Etoile Noir
1.72/5'8" 68/150 16 JUN 1999 Phantoms Deurne
1.70/57" 60/132 11 APR 1996 White Caps Turnhout

-~

13 DELBRASSINE Virgil 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165 16 JAN 1996 Strasbourg Etoile Noir
1 EVERS Keanu K 1.76 /59" 73/161 25 FEB 1996 IHC Leuven

16 FRANCKX Quinten 1.78/510" 77/170 27 MAR 1997 [HC Leuven

10 GORIS Emiel 1.78 /510" 94 /207 1 AUG 1996 HYC Herentals

8 HEYLEN Axel
18 KLIJSEN Bram
23 LAAN Jordi
9 QUINTELIER-VOLKAERT Simon

1.74 /59" 67/148 14 OCT 1996 Olympia Heist op den Berg
1.77 /510" 72/159 28 MAR 1998 Krefeld Pinguine
1.68/5'%6" 56/123 23 FEB 1997 Haskey Hasselt

1.86/6'1" 85/187 25 SEP 1996 Phantoms Deurne

7 STEYAERT Iniaz 1.82/6'0" 74/163 8 FEB 1998 Okanagan Hockey Academy
21 SWENNEN Stefaan 1.82/6'0" 76/168 8 JUN 1999 Cold Play Leest
15 van der BEKEN Bram 1.73/5'8" 68/150 1 APR 1996 Liedekerke Lions

3 van ESPEN Arne 1.90/6'3" 73/161 23 JAN 1996 Olympia Heist op den Berg

22 van MELE Jul
19 van REETH Arno
12 van ROOQY Brent

1.82/6'0" 85/187 12 NOV 1998 HYC Herentals
1.78 /510" 78/172 30 JUN 1997 HYC Herentals
1.73/5'8" 58/128 13 DEC 1996 HYC Herentals
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5 VANDENBERK Brian 1.71/57" 67/148 3 FEB 1996 HYC Herentals
25 VANSPRINGEL Thomas K 1.72/5'8" 68/150 10 FEB 1998 HYC Herentals
6 VANWELSSENAERS Seppe 1.77 /510" 66/ 146 3 JUN 1997 IHC Leuven
Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: COOLS Philippe BEL 12 JUN 1968
Assistant Coach: ROMBOUTS Buck BEL 24 NOV 1974
Team Leader: LUYKX Laurens BEL 16 JUN 1967
Equipment Manager: MONDELAERS Patrick BEL 8 AUG 1957
Physiotherapist: DEVAERE Dieter BEL 4 AUG 1987

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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CHEN Xi

HAN Jiding
HAN Yuhang
HUANG Peng
LIU Fujia

LIU Xintao

LIU Yongshen
LU Hengnan
SONG Andong
WANG Shaofeng
WU Hao

WU Jiankun
XU Hehao
YING Rudi

YU Mingrunze
ZHANG Jiaqi
ZHANG Pendfei
ZHANG Zesen
ZHANG Zhuo
ZHONG Wei
ZUO Tianyou

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 13 MAR 2014
CHN -China

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

x

1.76 /59"
1.76 /59"
1.75/59"
1.80/5"11"
1.85/6'1"
1.75/59"
1.84/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.80/511"
1.94/6'4"
1.80/5"11"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.75/59"
1.72/58"
1.73/58"
1.76 /59"
1.77 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.74 /59"

~
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Total: 18 players and 3 goalkeepers

Weight
kg / Ibs

70/ 154
75/ 165
70/154
65/143
85/187
75/165
85/187
65/143
70/ 154
80/176
65/143
70/154
80/176
65/143
62 /137
60/132
60/132
65/143
731161
70/ 154
68 /150

Date of Birth

29 JUN 1996
1 APR 1996
2 APR 1996

13 OCT 1996

29 AUG 1997
7 JAN 1996

28 MAY 1996
9 JAN 1996

31 JAN 1997
1 JUN 1997
1 APR 1997

16 APR 1996

18 DEC 1996

16 AUG 1998
16 FEB 1996

31 AUG 1997
9 MAY 1998

19 DEC 1996
2 JUN 1998
30 JUL 1998
7 JUL 1997

Harbin
Harbin
Harbin
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Harbin
Qigihar
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Qigihar
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Harbin
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GORBENKO Oleg RUS 6 NOV 1971
Assistant Coach: WANG Guocheng CHN 6 OCT 1955
General Manager: LI Yutian CHN 17 JUN 1986
Team Leader: YU Tiande CHN 25 APR 1959
Team Doctor: WANG Zejing CHN 23 NOV 1954
Team Staff: LI Boya CHN 30 MAR 1987

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 7 APR 2014
ESP -Spain

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

1.75/5'9" 75/165 7 AUG 1996 CH Jaca

1.85/6'1" 80/176 26 FEB 1996 CHH Txuri-Urdin
1.75/5'9" 727159 18 DEC 1998 CH Jaca

1.75/59" 70/154 11 MAY 1996 Briancon Diables Rouges

6 ALVAREZ Daniel

10 ARRINDA Ander
3 BALDRIS Bruno
7 CERDA Paul

16 GARCIA Alfonso 1.85/6'"1" 105/231 2 FEB 1998 SAD Majadahonda
1 GARCIA Ignacio K 1.70/57" 65/143 19 JUN 1996 SAD Majadahonda
23 GARCIA Marcus 1.75/5'9" 75/165 26 NOV 1996 Geneve Futur Hockey
9 GRANELL Ignacio 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 6 AUG 1997 CG Puigcerda

17 HERNANDEZ Luis Jose
14 KORTABITARTE Rene
2 LASUEN Imanol

18 MANERO Manuel

19 PALACIOS Andres

11 PANTOJA Pablo

4 PAUL Marc

1.77 /510" 70/ 154 27 APR 1996 SAD Majadahonda
1.80/511" 80/176 18 SEP 1996 CHH Txuri-Urdin
1.70/57" 70/154 14 AUG 1996 CHH Txuri-Urdin
1.80/511" 80/176 7 DEC 1997 Notre Dame Hounds
1.70/57" 65/143 4 APR 1997 CH Jaca

1.75/5'9" 75/165 23 SEP 1996 CH Jaca

1.75/5'9" 597130 25 DEC 1997 CG Puigcerda

8 POCH Lucas 1.65/5'5" 65/143 11 JAN 1996 FC Barcelona
15 POUS Sergi 1.80/5"11" 78/172 29 AUG 1997 Ottawa Sting
24 POVEDA Javier 1.79/510" 75/165 5DEC 1996 CH Jaca
21 RUBIO Oriol 1.85/6"1" 75/165 8 MAR 1997 FC Barcelona
12 RUIZ Gonzalo 1.80/511" 80/176 28 MAY 1996 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
25 VARELA Jhon Sebastian K 1.85/6'1" 80/176 22 JAN 1996 FC Barcelona

X xXOxxXxrOr x>y Xxr x>0 x

5 VICENTE Ignacio
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.80/511" 70/ 154 19 MAY 1996 CH Jaca

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Assistant Coach: LISSPERS Lars SWE 12 MAR 1960
Team Leader: LAGARDA Paxti ESP 26 DEC 1969
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Physiotherapist: ALONSO Jose Luis ESP 23 MAR 1976
Team Staff: KORTABITARTE Inigo ESP 3 AUG 1959

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 10 APR 2014
EST - Estonia

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SIE TS

3 ABRAMOV Nikita 1.79/510" 65/143 19 NOV 1997 Narva PSK

18 ANDREJEV llja 1.77 /510" 74/163 4 APR 1997 Narva PSK

12 ANTSEVSKI Viadlen 1.86/6'"1" 86/190 28 DEC 1997 Narva PSK

35 ARRAK Robert 1.80/5"11" 71/157 1 APR 1999 Espoo Blues

37 ARTJUSIN Andres 1.78 /510" 72/159 3 NOV 1997 HC Panter Tallinn
11 ERMEL Georg 1.65/5'%" 61/134 29 DEC 1998 HC Panter Tallinn

7 FURSA Daniil 1.77 /510" 76/ 168 6 JAN 1997 Tallinn Viiking Sport

38 JEFREMOV Nikita 1.76/5'9" 70/154 6 MAR 1998 Tallinn Tornaado
32 KALLAS Renor 1.86/6'1" 90/198 5JAN 1996 HC Panter Tallinn

8 KATO Andres
17 KOLL Harri

1.78 /510" 73 /161 16 NOV 1997 HC Panter Tallinn
1.86/6"1" 70/154 12 MAR 1998 Kohtla-Jarve Everest

13 KORK Olev 1.72/5'8" 65/143 17 JUL 1997 Narva PSK
15 KOZOREV Nikita 1.60/53" 55/121 8 JUL 1998 Red Bull Salzburg
4 KRUPIN Andrei 1.95/6'5" 85/187 30 SEP 1996 Kohtla-Jarve Everest
2 LOBIN Artjom 1.76 /59" 75/165 11 JUL 1996 Narva PSK
5 MARKOV Nikita 1.74/59" 64/141 16 JUN 1996 Kohtla-Jarve Everest
27 MININ Nikita 1.74 /59" 63/139 30 OCT 1998 Narva PSK
36 MOLDER Conrad K 1.81/5"11" 80/176 6 OCT 1999 IFK Helsinki
19 NESTERTSUK Vladimir 1.75/59" 727159 16 JUL 1996 Kiekko-Vantaa

30 NIKIFOROV Igor
33 PATRUSEYV Dmitri
16 PETROV Jegor
29 POPAZOV Emil

6 ROIGAS Robin
24 SAAR Allan

1 SEPPENEN Daniil

1.70/57" 60/132 11 MAY 1997 Kohtla-Jarve Everest
1.72/58" 65/143 23 FEB 1998 Narva PSK
1.84/6'0" 80/176 16 SEP 1997 Narva PSK
1.80/511" 70/ 154 6 MAR 1996 Tartu Kajakas

1.78 /510" 79/174 13 NOV 1997 HC Panter Tallinn
1.73/5'8" 65/143 12 APR 1998 Kohtla-Jarve Everest
1.74 /59" 66/146 12 JUN 1996 Narva PSK

~

26 SIMSON Kristjan 1.70/5'7" 60/132 10 JUL 1998 Tallinn Tornaado
14 SINIKAS Mihkel 1.99/6'6" 75/165 27 MAR 1997 Nynashamn IF
20 SIZOV Anatoli 1.84/6'0" 79/174 9 JUL 1996 Tallinn Viiking Sport

X

1.85/6"1" 78/172 26 JAN 1997 Kohtla-Jarve Everest
1.80/5"11" 61/134 23 MAY 1998 HC Panter Tallinn
1.74 /59" 74/163 27 SEP 1997 Tallinn Purikad
1.81/5"11" 72/159 16 FEB 1996 Nynashamn IF
1.70/57" 777170 27 NOV 1997 Vityaz Chekhov
1.89/62" 88/194 30 APR 1996 Lake Forest Academy
1.78 /510" 75/165 10 FEB 1996 Narva PSK

1.77 /510" 727159 15 SEP 1996 Tallinn Purikad

1.76 /59" 717157 19 JUN 1998 Narva PSK

25 SOITU llja
31 SOO Sten-erik
23 STETSKI Ruslan
10 TUGO Michael
34 VALJAKIN Bogdan
9 VASJONKIN Vadim
21 VINOGRADOV Aleksandr
22 VINOGRADOV Dmitri
28 VOLKOQV Kirill

Total: 33 players and 5 goalkeepers
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Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HELENIUS Sami FIN 22 JAN 1974
Assistant Coach: KOITMAA Villem-Henrik EST 3 OCT 1990
Assistant Coach: KORJUS Jari FIN 14 JUN 1976
General Manager: JOGI Ahti Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Team Leader: PETSONKIN Ruslan EST 2 JUN 1984
Equipment Manager: FINGERROOS Ville FIN 26 MAR 1976
Team Doctor: KARP Andres EST 6 DEC 1960
Team Staff: RIHIMAKI Mikko FIN 3 FEB 1972
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 10 APR 2014
ISL -Iceland

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

5 ARNASON Jon
22 EINARSSON Oskar

1.74/5'9" 60/132 21 FEB 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik
1.75/5'9" 70/154 23 MAY 1997 Bjorninn Reykjavik

19 EYDAL Ingimar 1.70/57" 68/150 4 NOV 1997 Skautafelag Akureyrar
4 GUDNASON Robert 1.72/5'8" 80/176 30 MAY 1998 Skautafelag Akureyrar
3 GUNNLAUGSSON Gabriel 1.79/5"10" 77/170 2 JUL 1998 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

10 HAKONARSON Aron 1.73/58" 72/159 23 OCT 1997 Skautafelag Akureyrar
2 HAUKSSON Torfi 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 5 FEB 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

25 HJALTESTED Arnar K 1.70/5'7" 68/150 10 FEB 1999 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

21 JOHANNESSON Bjarki 1.72/5'8" 70/154 9 MAR 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

17 JOHANNSSON Hijalti 1.70/5'7" 65/143 20 FEB 1997 Bjorninn Reykjavik

~

20 JOUANNE Nicolas
9 KRISTINSSON Kristjan

1.85/6'"1" 75/165 11 NOV 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
1.76 /59" 66/ 146 16 AUG 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik

14 LINDAL Baldur 1.70/5'7" 70/154 5NOV 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
7 MAACK Markus 1.66/5'5" 56/123 9 AUG 1998 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
24 MAGNUSSON Brynjar 1.74/5'9" 68/150 6 SEP 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik
16 OLAFSSON Andri 1.85/6"1" 90/198 5 JAN 1997 Skautafelag Akureyrar
12 OLAFSSON Elvar 1.65/5%5" 57/126 1 JUN 1997 Bjorninn Reykjavik
23 OSKARSSON Jon 1.86/6'1" 73/161 19 JAN 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor 1.79/5'10" 70/ 154 9 JUL 1997 Skautafelag Akureyrar
18 SIGURDARSON Olafur 1.78 /510" 63/139 18 JAN 1996 Skautafelag Akureyrar
13 SIGURVINSSON Andri 1.75/5'9" 68/150 4 AUG 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik
8 STEFANSSON Matthias 1.76/5'9" 57/126 17 FEB 1998 Skautafelag Akureyrar

6 SVERRISSON Hilmar
27 THORDARSON Thordur
26 THORSSON Ellert

1 VALDIMARSSON Atli

Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers

169/57" 60/132  25MAR 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik
1.82/6'0" 60/132 11 NOV 1996 Bjorninn Reykjavik
1.80 /511" 73/ 161 8 JUL 1996 Bjorninn Reykjavik
1.80/511" 77/170 29 JAN 1996 Bjorninn Reykjavik

G MMM MOUTMT T MO TMTEOOUOTMOOOUO™TOo
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Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BJARNASON Vilhelm ISL 28 FEB 1987
Assistant Coach: VAIJA Ville FIN 19 DEC 1990
General Manager: HALLGRIMSSON Hallmundur ISL 19 OCT 1963
Team Leader: JONSSON Arni ISL 29 MAR 1971
Equipment Manager: RAGNARSSON Magnus ISL 27 JUN 1984
Team Doctor: JONSSON Jon ISL 4 JUN 1983

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 7 APR 2014
SRB - Serbia
Shoots/ Height Weight o

fosName = Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date ot Birth

2 ANIC Ivan D L 1.80/5'11" 67/148 7 JUN 1996 MAC Budapest
98 BASTA Igor F L 1.60/5'3" 70/154 25 NOV 1998 Tas Belgrade
97 BELIC Milorad D L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 31 DEC 1997 Tas Belgrade
11 BJELOGRLIC Uros D L 1.77 /510" 76/168 22 APR 1996 MAC Budapest
23 BOSKOVIC Stefan D L 1.91/6'3" 88/194 10 NOV 1996 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
19 DJUMIC Mirko F R 1.73/5'8" 67/148 19 JAN 1999 MAC Budapest
21 DJURICIC Stefan D L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 22 JUN 1998 Tas Belgrade

3 DRAGOVIC Vojin F R 1.80/5'11" 60/132 17 JUL 1997 Tas Belgrade
99 FEHER Jovan GK L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 10 MAR 1996 MAC Budapest
96 FILIPOVIC Aleksandar F L 1.74 /59" 68/150 28 NOV 1999 Pesterzsebeti Farkasok
25 GANIC Matija GK L 1.75/5'9" 83/183 28 DEC 1997 Tas Belgrade

5 GLAVONJIC Ivan F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 30 JAN 1996 Beostar Belgrade

8 JAKSIC Djordje F R 1.78 /510" 72/159 28 DEC 1997 Tas Belgrade
95 JANKOVIC Dusan F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 1 MAY 1998 Tas Belgrade
94 JEKIC Nikola D R 1.80/511" 73 /161 19 JUN 1997 Beostar Belgrade
93 KOKANOVIC Andrija F R 1.83/6'0" 174 /384 10 AUG 1998 Tas Belgrade

7 KOLARIC Aleksandar D R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 22 FEB 1996 Spartak Subotica
92 KRAVLJANAC Pavle D L 1.79/510" 75/165 27 MAY 1997 Tas Belgrade

6 KUVELJIC Todor D R 1.70/57" 65/143 11 APR 1996 Partizan Belgrade
10 LESTARIC Lazar F L 1.72/58" 71/157 17 JAN 1997 Tas Belgrade
22 MARKOVIC Mirko F L 1.70/57" 72/159 23 SEP 1998 MAC Budapest
20 MITIC Jug GK L 1.78/5'10" 75/165 7 JAN 1997 Beostar Belgrade
91 MITIC Lav F L 1.80/5'11" 67/148 14 FEB 1997 Beostar Belgrade
24 NIKOLIC Milos D L 1.73/5'8" 69/152 20 SEP 1997 Beostar Belgrade
83 NOVAKOVIC Lazar F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 19 SEP 1996 Partizan Belgrade

9 NOVAKOVIC Petar F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 23 AUG 1996 Beostar Belgrade
13 PAJEVIC Filip D L 197/6'6¢" 78/172 17 JUN 1997 Tas Belgrade
17 PAJIC Sinisa F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 4 APR 1996 MAC Budapest
15 PODUNAVAC Pavle D L 1.80/5'11" 65/143 15 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
18 POPOVIC Milos F L 1.84/6'0" 65/143 24 SEP 1997 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
84 SIMIJONOVIC Slobodan F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 5 JAN 1997 NS Stars Novi Sad
89 SLJAPIC Igor D L 1.77 /510" 75/165 10 MAR 1997 Spartak Subotica

1 STEPANOVIC Petar GK L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 1 AUG 1996 Tas Belgrade
12 STOJANOVIC Nikola D L 1.80/511" 90/198 6 DEC 1996 Beostar Belgrade
90 STOJANOVIC Uros D R 1.79/5'10" 75/165 9 MAY 1996 Beostar Belgrade
16 TADIC Marko F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 29 FEB 1996 Beostar Belgrade

4 TERZIC Djordjije F R 1.77 /510" 60/132 10 JUL 1996 Tas Belgrade
88 TESIC Milos D R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 28 JUN 1996 Tas Belgrade
87 VUKASINOVIC Milos F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 7 APR 1996 Beostar Belgrade
14 VUKICEVIC Luka F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 3 JAN 1998 Tas Belgrade
86 VUKOVIC Petar D R 1.77 /510" 80/176 21 MAR 1997 Tas Belgrade
85 ZIVIC Vladimir D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 20 AUG 1998 Beostar Belgrade

Total: 38 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOSOVIC Igor SRB 21 APR 1966
Assistant Coach: DANON Boris SRB 18 DEC 1977
Assistant Coach: STANKOVIC Stefan SRB 5 MAY 1992
General Manager: MILOSAVLJEVIC Aleksandar SRB 4 OCT 1965
Team Leader: SREDOJEVIC Marko SRB 8 OCT 1984
Equipment Manager: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Team Doctor: IVANKOVIC Rista SRB 25 NOV 1944
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division I - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 14 APR 2014

Initial Registration 12 APR 2014

BEL - Belgium

Shoots/

No Name S Catches

Height
m/ ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 EVERS Keanu GK L 1.76 /59" 73/161 25 FEB 1996 IHC Leuven
2 AERTSSENS Kevynn D R 1.78 /510" 66/ 146 20 APR 1997 Phantoms Deurne
3 van ESPEN Arne D L 1.90/6'3" 73/161 23 JAN 1996 Olympia Heist op den Berg
5 VANDENBERK Brian D R 1.71/57" 67/148 3 FEB 1996 HYC Herentals
7 STEYAERT Iniaz F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 8 FEB 1998 Okanagan Hockey Academy
8 HEYLEN Axel F R 1.74 /59" 67/148 14 OCT 1996 Olympia Heist op den Berg
9 QUINTELIER-VOLKAERT Simon F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 25 SEP 1996 Phantoms Deurne

10 GORIS Emiel F L 1.78 /510" 94 /207 1 AUG 1996 HYC Herentals

12 van ROOQY Brent F L 1.73/5'8" 58/128 13 DEC 1996 HYC Herentals

13 DELBRASSINE Virgil F L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 16 JAN 1996 Strasbourg Etoile Noir

14 COOLEN Stef F R 1.70/57" 60/132 11 APR 1996 White Caps Turnhout

15 van der BEKEN Bram F R 1.73/5'8" 68/150 1 APR 1996 Liedekerke Lions

16 FRANCKX Quinten D L 1.78/5"10" 77/170 27 MAR 1997 [HC Leuven

18 KLIJSEN Bram F R 1.77 /510" 72/159 28 MAR 1998 Krefeld Pinguine

19 van REETH Arno F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 30 JUN 1997 HYC Herentals

20 BLASBAND David GK L 1.86/6'1" 89/196 11 DEC 1996 Strasbourg Etoile Noir

21 SWENNEN Stefaan F L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 8 JUN 1999 Cold Play Leest

22 van MELE Jul F L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 12 NOV 1998 HYC Herentals

23 LAAN Jordi F R 1.68/5'6" 56/123 23 FEB 1997 Haskey Hasselt

24 CLAESSENS Tex F L 1.72/58" 68/150 16 JUN 1999 Phantoms Deurne

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship

13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014

Date of Birth

Head Coach: COOLS Philippe BEL
Physiotherapist: DEVAERE Dieter BEL
Team Leader: LUYKX Laurens BEL
Equipment Manager: MONDELAERS Patrick BEL
Assistant Coach: ROMBOUTS Buck BEL

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.78 /510"
Average weight: 731161

12 JUN 1968
4 AUG 1987
16 JUN 1967
8 AUG 1957
24 NOV 1974

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM372000_33 1.0

Report Created MON 14 APR 2014 0:55 GMT+3
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ICE HOCKEY
18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division I - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 14 APR 2014

Initial Registration 12 APR 2014

CHN - China

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 LIU Xintao GK L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 7 JAN 1996
2 LIU Yongshen F L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 28 MAY 1996
3 LIU Fujia D L 1.85/6'"1" 85/187 29 AUG 1997
5 WANG Shaofeng D L 1.94/6'4" 80/176 1 JUN 1997
6 ZHANG Zesen F R 1.76 /59" 65/143 19 DEC 1996
7 HAN Jiding F R 1.76 /59" 75/165 1 APR 1996
8 ZHANG Zhuo F R 1.77 /510" 73 /161 2 JUN 1998
9 LU Hengnan F R 1.77 /510" 65/143 9 JAN 1996
10 HUANG Peng F L 1.80/511" 65/ 143 13 OCT 1996
11 XU Hehao D L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 18 DEC 1996
13 HAN Yuhang D R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 2 APR 1996
14 YU Mingrunze F L 1.75/59" 62/137 16 FEB 1996
15 ZUO Tianyou F R 1.74/59" 68/150 7 JUL 1997
16 SONG Andong F L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 31 JAN 1997
17 YING Rudi F L 1.78 /510" 65/143 16 AUG 1998
18 ZHANG Jiaqi D R 1.72/5'8" 60/132 31 AUG 1997
19 ZHANG Pendfei D L 1.73/58" 60/132 9 MAY 1998
21 ZHONG Wei F R 1.80/511" 70/ 154 30 JUL 1998
23 WU Hao F L 1.80/511" 65/143 1 APR 1997
25 WU Jiankun GK L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 16 APR 1996

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Harbin

Qigihar

Beijing Ice Hockey
Qigihar

Beijing Ice Hockey
Harbin

Harbin

Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Harbin

Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey
Beijing Ice Hockey

Citizenship

13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014
13 APR 2014

Date of Birth

Team Staff: LI Boya

General Manager: LI Yutian
Assistant Coach: WANG Guocheng
Team Doctor: WANG Zejing
Team Leader: YU Tiande

Head Coach: GORBENKO Oleg

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.79/5'10"
Average weight: 70/ 154

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
RUS

30 MAR 1987
17 JUN 1986
6 OCT 1955
23 NOV 1954
25 APR 1959
6 NOV 1971

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM372000_33 2.0 Report Created MON 14 APR 2014 0:56 GMT+3
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ICE HOCKEY
18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division I - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 14 APR 2014
Initial Registration 12 APR 2014
ESP - Spain

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Weight

kg Ibs Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 GARCIA Ignacio GK L 1.70/5'7" 65/143 19 JUN 1996 SAD Majadahonda 14 APR 2014
2 LASUEN Imanol F R 1.70/5'7" 70/154 14 AUG 1996 CHH Txuri-Urdin 14 APR 2014
3 BALDRIS Bruno D L 1.75/5'9" 727159 18 DEC 1998 CH Jaca 14 APR 2014
4 PAUL Marc F L 1.75/5'9" 59/130 25 DEC 1997 CG Puigcerda 14 APR 2014
5 VICENTE Ignacio D R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 19 MAY 1996 CH Jaca 14 APR 2014
6 ALVAREZ Daniel F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 7 AUG 1996 CH Jaca 14 APR 2014
7 CERDA Paul F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 11 MAY 1996 Briancon Diables Rouges 14 APR 2014
8 POCH Lucas F R 1.65/5'%5" 65/143 11 JAN 1996 FC Barcelona 14 APR 2014
9 GRANELL Ignacio F L 1.78 /510" 75/165 6 AUG 1997 CG Puigcerda 14 APR 2014
10 ARRINDA Ander F R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 26 FEB 1996 CHH Txuri-Urdin 14 APR 2014
11 PANTOJA Pablo F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 23 SEP 1996 CH Jaca 14 APR 2014
12 RUIZ Gonzalo F R 1.80/5"11" 80/176 28 MAY 1996 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten 14 APR 2014
14 KORTABITARTE Rene D R 1.80/5"11" 80/176 18 SEP 1996 CHH Txuri-Urdin 14 APR 2014
15 POUS Sergi F L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 29 AUG 1997 Ottawa Sting 14 APR 2014
16 GARCIA Alfonso D L 1.85/6'1" 105/231 2 FEB 1998 SAD Majadahonda 14 APR 2014
17 HERNANDEZ Luis Jose F R 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 27 APR 1996 SAD Majadahonda 14 APR 2014
18 MANERO Manuel F L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 7 DEC 1997 Notre Dame Hounds 14 APR 2014
19 PALACIOS Andres D L 1.70/57" 65/143 4 APR 1997 CH Jaca 14 APR 2014
21 RUBIO Oriol F R 1.85/6'"1" 75/165 8 MAR 1997 FC Barcelona 14 APR 2014
23 GARCIA Marcus F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 26 NOV 1996 Geneve Futur Hockey 14 APR 2014
24 POVEDA Javier D R 1.79/510" 75/ 165 5 DEC 1996 CH Jaca 14 APR 2014
25 VARELA Jhon Sebastian GK L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 22 JAN 1996 FC Barcelona 14 APR 2014
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Physiotherapist: ALONSO Jose Luis ESP 23 MAR 1976
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Team Staff: KORTABITARTE Inigo ESP 3 AUG 1959
Team Leader: LAGARDA Paxti ESP 26 DEC 1969
Head Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Assistant Coach: LISSPERS Lars SWE 12 MAR 1960
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 751165
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM372000_33 3.0 Report Created MON 14 APR 2014 0:56 GMT+3

Page 1/1




2014

x4
ICE HOCKEY
18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division I - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 19 APR 2014

Initial Registration 12 APR 2014

EST - Estonia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 SEPPENEN Daniil GK L 1.74 /59" 66/ 146 12 JUN 1996 Narva PSK 13 APR 2014
2 MARKOV Nikita D L 1.74 /59" 64/141 16 JUN 1996 Kohtla-Jarve Everest 13 APR 2014
3 PATRUSEYV Dmitri D L 1.72/5'8" 65/143 23 FEB 1998 Narva PSK 13 APR 2014
4 VOLKOV Kirill F L 1.76 /59" 71/157 19 JUN 1998 Narva PSK 14 APR 2014
5 ERMEL Georg F L 1.65/5'%5" 61/134 29 DEC 1998 HC Panter Tallinn 13 APR 2014
7 FURSA Daniil F L 1.77 /510" 76/ 168 6 JAN 1997 Tallinn Viiking Sport 13 APR 2014
9 VASJONKIN Vadim F L 1.89/62" 88/194 30 APR 1996 Lake Forest Academy 13 APR 2014
10 ARRAK Robert F R 1.80/5"11" 71/157 1 APR 1999 Espoo Blues 14 APR 2014
11 SINIKAS Mihkel F L 1.99/6'6" 75/165 27 MAR 1997 Nynashamn IF 13 APR 2014
12 ANTSEVSKI Viadlen D L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 28 DEC 1997 Narva PSK 13 APR 2014
13 KORK Olev F L 1.72/5'8" 65/143 17 JUL 1997 Narva PSK 13 APR 2014
14 TUGO Michael F L 1.81/5"11" 72/159 16 FEB 1996 Nynashamn IF 13 APR 2014
15 SIMSON Kristjan F L 1.70/5'7" 60/132 10 JUL 1998 Tallinn Tornaado 14 APR 2014
16 PETROV Jegor F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 16 SEP 1997 Narva PSK 13 APR 2014
17 KOZOREYV Nikita F L 1.60/5'3" 55/121 8 JUL 1998 Red Bull Salzburg 13 APR 2014
18 ANDREJEV llja F L 1.77 /510" 74/163 4 APR 1997 Narva PSK 13 APR 2014
19 NESTERTSUK Vladimir F L 1.75/5'9" 727159 16 JUL 1996 Kiekko-Vantaa 13 APR 2014
20 SIZOV Anatoli GK L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 9 JUL 1996 Tallinn Viiking Sport 19 APR 2014
21 VINOGRADOV Aleksandr D L 1.78 /510" 75/165 10 FEB 1996 Narva PSK 14 APR 2014
22 VINOGRADOV Dmitri F L 1.77 /510" 72/159 15 SEP 1996 Tallinn Purikad 14 APR 2014
23 ROIGAS Robin D L 1.78/5"10" 79/174 13 NOV 1997 HC Panter Tallinn 13 APR 2014
24 KATO Andres D L 1.78 /510" 73 /161 16 NOV 1997 HC Panter Tallinn 13 APR 2014
25 SOITU llja GK L 1.85/6'"1" 78/172 26 JAN 1997 Kohtla-Jarve Everest 14 APR 2014
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: JOGI Ahti Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Team Doctor: KARP Andres EST 6 DEC 1960
Equipment Manager: FINGERROOS Ville FIN 26 MAR 1976
Head Coach: HELENIUS Sami FIN 22 JAN 1974
Assistant Coach: KORJUS Jarri FIN 14 JUN 1976
Team Staff: RIIHIMAKI Mikko EIN 3 FEB 1972
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 16
Average height: 1.78 /510"
Average weight: 727159
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM372000_33 9.0 Report Created SAT 19 APR 2014 15:28 GMT+3

Page 1/1




2014

o - IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

-
x4
ICE HOCKEY
18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division I - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 14 APR 2014

Initial Registration 12 APR 2014

ISL - Iceland

Shoots/ Height

NoName = Catches m/ftin

1 VALDIMARSSON Atli GK L 1.80/56"1" 77/170
2 HAUKSSON Torfi D R 1.77 /510" 65/ 143
4 GUDNASON Robert D L 1.72/58" 80/176
5 ARNASON Jon D R 1.74/59" 60/132
6 SVERRISSON Hilmar F L 1.69/57" 60/132
7 MAACK Markus F R 1.66/5'5" 56/123
8 STEFANSSON Matthias F L 1.76 /59" 57/126
9 KRISTINSSON Kristjan F R 1.76/5'9" 66/ 146
10 HAKONARSON Aron F L 1.73/58" 72/159
12 OLAFSSON Elvar F L 1.65/5%" 57/126
13 SIGURVINSSON Andri D L 1.75/5'9" 68/150
14 LINDAL Baldur F L 1.70/57" 70/154
15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor F L 1.79/510" 70/ 154
16 OLAFSSON Andri F L 1.85/6'"1" 90/198
17 JOHANNSSON Hijalti F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143
19 EYDAL Ingimar D L 1.70/5'7" 68/150
20 JOUANNE Nicolas GK L 1.85/6'"1" 75/165
21 JOHANNESSON Bjarki F L 1.72/58" 70/154
22 EINARSSON Oskar F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154
23 OSKARSSON Jon F R 1.86/61" 73/161

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Date of Birth

29 JAN 1996
5 FEB 1997
30 MAY 1998
21 FEB 1998
25 MAR 1998
9 AUG 1998
17 FEB 1998
16 AUG 1998
23 OCT 1997
1 JUN 1997
4 AUG 1998
5 NOV 1996
9 JUL 1997

5 JAN 1997
20 FEB 1997
4 NOV 1997
11 NOV 1997
9 MAR 1996
23 MAY 1997
19 JAN 1997

Bjorninn Reykjavik
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Skautafelag Reykjavikur

Citizenship

Registration

14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014
14 APR 2014

Date of Birth

VAIJA Ville

BJARNASON Vilhelm
HALLGRIMSSON Hallmundur
JONSSON Arni

JONSSON Jon
RAGNARSSON Magnus

Assistant Coach:
Head Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:

Team Doctor:
Equipment Manager:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.75/5'9"
Average weight: 68 /150

FIN
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL

19 DEC 1990
28 FEB 1987
19 OCT 1963
29 MAR 1971

4 JUN 1983
27 JUN 1984

GK Goalkeeper

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward

No Jersey number Pos Position R

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 20 APR 2014

Initial Registration 12 APR 2014

SRB - Serbia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 STEPANOVIC Petar GK L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 1 AUG 1996 Tas Belgrade 14 APR 2014
2 ANIC Ivan D L 1.80/5"11" 67/148 7 JUN 1996 MAC Budapest 13 APR 2014
3 DRAGOVIC Vojin F R 1.80/5"11" 60/132 17 JUL 1997 Tas Belgrade 13 APR 2014
4 TERZIC Djordjije F R 1.77 /510" 60/132 10 JUL 1996 Tas Belgrade 14 APR 2014
5 GLAVONUJIC Ivan F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 30 JAN 1996 Beostar Belgrade 13 APR 2014
6 KUVELJIC Todor D R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 11 APR 1996 Partizan Belgrade 13 APR 2014
9 NOVAKOVIC Petar F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 23 AUG 1996 Beostar Belgrade 14 APR 2014
10 LESTARIC Lazar F L 1.72/58" 71/157 17 JAN 1997 Tas Belgrade 13 APR 2014
11 BJELOGRLIC Uros F L 1.77 /510" 76/168 22 APR 1996 MAC Budapest 13 APR 2014
12 STOJANOVIC Nikola D L 1.80/5"11" 90/198 6 DEC 1996 Beostar Belgrade 14 APR 2014
13 PAJEVIC Filip D L 1.97/6'6" 78/172 17 JUN 1997 Tas Belgrade 14 APR 2014
14 VUKICEVIC Luka F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 3 JAN 1998 Tas Belgrade 14 APR 2014
15 PODUNAVAC Pavle D L 1.80/5"11" 65/143 15 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest 14 APR 2014
16 TADIC Marko F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 29 FEB 1996 Beostar Belgrade 14 APR 2014
17 PAJIC Sinisa F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 4 APR 1996 MAC Budapest 14 APR 2014
18 POPOVIC Milos F L 1.84/6'0" 65/143 24 SEP 1997 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten 14 APR 2014
19 DJUMIC Mirko F R 1.73/5'8" 67/148 19 JAN 1999 MAC Budapest 13 APR 2014
20 MITIC Jug GK L 1.78 /510" 75/165 7 JAN 1997 Beostar Belgrade 13 APR 2014
21 MITIC Lav F L 1.80/5"11" 67 /148 14 FEB 1997 Beostar Belgrade 13 APR 2014
22 MARKOVIC Mirko F L 1.70/57" 727159 23 SEP 1998 MAC Budapest 13 APR 2014
23 NOVAKOVIC Lazar F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 19 SEP 1996 Partizan Belgrade 14 APR 2014
24 NIKOLIC Milos D L 1.73/5'8" 69/152 20 SEP 1997 Beostar Belgrade 13 APR 2014
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: DANON Boris SRB 18 DEC 1977
Team Doctor: IVANKOVIC Rista SRB 25 NOV 1944
Equipment Manager: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Head Coach: KOSOVIC Igor SRB 21 APR 1966
Team Leader: SREDOJEVIC Marko SRB 8 OCT 1984
Assistant Coach: STANKOVIC Stefan SRB 5 MAY 1992
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.79/510"
Average weight: 711157
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM372000_33 10.0 Report Created SUN 20 APR 2014 17:31 GMT+3
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 20 APR 2014
Including Game #13

BEL - Belgium

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 EVERS Keanu GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 AERTSSENS Kevynn D 5 1 1 2 12 -7 0 1 0 4 25.00
3 van ESPEN Arne D 5 0 1 1 12 0 0 0 0 12 0.00
5 VANDENBERK Brian D 5 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 STEYAERT Iniaz F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 HEYLEN Axel F 5 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 QUINTELIER-VOLKAERT Simon F 5 0 O 0o 12 A1 0 0 0 1 0.00

10 GORIS Emiel F 5 2 2 4 20 +1 0 1 0 19 10.53

12 van ROOQY Brent F 5 1 2 3 6 +2 0 0 0 12 833

13 DELBRASSINE Virgil F 5 1 1 2 6 -3 0 0 0 21 4.76

14 COOLEN Stef F 5 0 2 2 0 -12 0 0 0 10 0.00

15 van der BEKEN Bram F 5 0 O 0 0 -8 0 0 0 2 0.00

16 FRANCKX Quinten D 5 0 O 0 0 +4 0 0 0 10 0.00

18 KLIJSEN Bram F 5 2 2 4 4 -9 1 0 0 12 16.67

19 van REETH Arno F 5 0 O 0 0 -6 0 0 0 3 0.00

20 BLASBAND David GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 SWENNEN Stefaan F 5 4 2 6 4 -2 0 1 0 16 25.00

22 van MELE Jul F 5 3 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 13 23.08

23 LAAN Jordi F 5 2 3 5 0 -2 0 0 0 5 40.00

24 CLAESSENS Tex F 5 1 0 1 0 -3 1 0 0o M 9.09

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 EVERS Keanu 5 5 3 120:13 3946 13 80 93 86.02 6.49 002

20 BLASBAND David 5 5 4 184:28 60.54 17 112 129 86.82 553 011

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM372000_83 26.0
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name
LIU Xintao
LIU Yongshen
LIU Fujia
WANG Shaofeng
ZHANG Zesen

HAN Jiding
ZHANG Zhuo
LU Hengnan
HUANG Peng
XU Hehao

HAN Yuhang
YU Mingrunze
ZUO Tianyou
SONG Andong
YING Rudi

ZHANG Jiaqi
ZHANG Pengfei
ZHONG Wei
WU Hao

WU Jiankun

-

_a A A A a A
NO OPh W 2000 N OOWwN

- A
© o

N NN
a W =

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 LIU Xintao
25 WU Jiankun

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 6 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 4 7 2 -3 0 1 0 22 13.64
0 0 0 2 # 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 1 1 10 -6 0 0 0 17 0.00
1 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 14 714
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 1 2 +3 0 0 0 7 14.29
2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 66.67
1 2 3 0o -4 0 0 0 15 6.67
0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 6 0.00
5 2 7 12 +3 0 1 0 20 25.00
0 2 2 6 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00
1 1 2 2 -2 0 0 0 14 714
2 3 5 0 +1 1 1 0 8 25.00
0 0 0 2 # 0 0 0 10 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

000 O 0 0 000 000 00O

305:00 100.00 21 153 174 8793 413 01 4

As of SUN 20 APR 2014

Including Game #14

CHN - China
GK 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
GK 5

GPT GKD GPI

5 5 0 00:00
5 5 5

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence

Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHM372000_83 28.0
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 20 APR 2014
Including Game #15

ESP - Spain

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 GARCIA Ignacio GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 LASUEN Imanol F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
3 BALDRIS Bruno D 5 2 2 4 0 +7 1 0 0 15 13.33
4 PAUL Marc F 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 25.00
5 VICENTE Ignacio D 5 0 3 3 6 +8 0 0 0 8 0.00
6 ALVAREZ Daniel F 5 0 1 1 8 -1 0 0 0 16 0.00
7 CERDA Paul F 5 2 3 5 2 +4 0 0 1 20 10.00
8 POCH Lucas F 5 1 0 1 2 +3 0 0 0o M 9.09
9 GRANELL Ignacio F 5 1 1 2 0 +1 0 0 0 5 20.00

10 ARRINDA Ander F 5 6 4 10 2 +6 1 1 0 34 17.65

11 PANTOJA Pablo F 5 1 4 5 0 +6 0 0 0 27 3.70

12 RUIZ Gonzalo F 5 3 1 4 0 +4 0 0 0 13 23.08

14 KORTABITARTE Rene D 5 0 O 0 2 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00

15 POUS Sergi F 5 0 2 2 4 -1 0 0 0 13 0.00

16 GARCIA Alfonso D 5 2 2 4 2 +3 0 1 0 7 2857

17 HERNANDEZ Luis Jose F 5 0 2 2 4 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00

18 MANERO Manuel F 5 2 3 5 22 +5 0 1 0 29 6.90

19 PALACIOS Andres D 5 0 O 0 18 0 0 0 0 17 0.00

21 RUBIO Oiriol F 5 4 2 6 2 +5 2 1 0 25 16.00

23 GARCIA Marcus F 5 0 2 2 8 +1 0 0 0 16 0.00

24 POVEDA Javier D 5 0 1 2 +5 0 0 0 2 0.00

25 VARELA Jhon Sebastian GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 GARCIA Ignacio 5 5 5 292:13 9741 11 116 127 9134 226 041

25 VARELA Jhon Sebastian 5 5 1 0747 259 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 20 APR 2014
Including Game #15

EST - Estonia
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 SEPPENEN Daniil GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 MARKOV Nikita D 5 0 1 1 2 +5 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 PATRUSEYV Dmitri D 5 0 0 0 4 +4 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 VOLKOV Kirill F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 ERMEL Georg F 5 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
7 FURSA Daniil F 5 3 4 7 8 +9 0 0 0 30 10.00
9 VASJONKIN Vadim F 5 5 6 11 14 +8 0 1 0 26 19.23

10 ARRAK Robert F 5 3 1 4 0 +2 0 0 0 13 23.08

11 SINIKAS Mihkel F 5 2 3 5 14 0 0 2 0 15 13.33

12 ANTSEVSKI Viadlen D 5 0 3 3 4 +4 0 0 0 9 0.00

13 KORK Olev F 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 TUGO Michael F 5 4 3 7 4 +4 1 1 0 18 2222

15 SIMSON Kristjan F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00

16 PETROV Jegor F 5 3 2 5 42 +3 0 0 0 17 17.65

17 KOZOREV Nikita F 5 3 5 8 2 49 1 0 0 22 13.64

18 ANDREJEV llja F 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

19 NESTERTSUK Vladimir F 5 5 3 8 0 +6 2 1 0 16 31.25

20 SIZOV Anatoli GK 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 VINOGRADOV Aleksandr D 5 0 O 0 24 +7 0 0 0 6 0.00

22 VINOGRADOV Dmitri F 5 2 4 6 4 +3 0 2 0 20 10.00

23 ROIGAS Robin D 5 0 4 4 0 +4 0 0 0 2 0.00

24 KATO Andres D 5 0 2 2 2 +5 0 0 0 10 0.00

25 SOITU llja GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SEPPENEN Daniil 5 5 4 237:26 79.37 11 134 145 92.41 2.78 031

20 SIZOV Anatoli 5 2 1 01:42 057 O 1 1 100.00 0.00 000
25 SOITU llja 5 3 1 60:00 20.06 2 13 15 86.67 2.00 010

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

2
4
5 ARNASON Jon
6
7
8

VALDIMARSSON Atli
HAUKSSON Torfi
GUDNASON Robert

SVERRISSON Hilmar

MAACK Markus
STEFANSSON Matthias

9 KRISTINSSON Kristjan

HAKONARSON Aron
OLAFSSON Elvar

SIGURVINSSON Andri
LINDAL Baldur

OLAFSSON Andri
JOHANNSSON Hijalti

EYDAL Ingimar
JOUANNE Nicolas
JOHANNESSON Bjarki
EINARSSON Oskar
OSKARSSON Jon

Goalkeeping Statistics

SIGRUNARSON Hafthor

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 20 APR 2014
Including Game #13

ISL - Iceland

Pos GP G A PTS

GK

MTMT@OOUO MMTMMO TmMMmmmmmTm TMQOOoOo

[¢;]

oo oo OO AN OO0 Og O

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0o 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0 -9 0 0 0 1 0.00
0o 0 0 18 -10 0 0 0 6 0.00
0 1 1 8 -3 0 0 0 8 0.00
0o o0 0 4 -5 0 O 0 1 0.00
0o 0 © 0 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
0o 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
1.0 1 0o -7 0 0 0 5 20.00
0o 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
1.2 3 4 -13 0 O 0 8 1250
0 0 © 0 -9 0 0 0 0 o0.00
0o 0 ©0 0 -6 0 0 0 3 0.00
1.2 3 33 -12 0 1 0 14 714
0O 0 0O 4 -6 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 1 1 2 -8 0o 0 0 7 0.00
o 0 0 2 -13 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 O 0 0 O 0 0 o0.00
2 0 2 18 -11 0 0 0 11 18.18
0 0 © 0 -10 0 0 0 6 0.00
3 1 4 6 5 0 1 0 13 23.08

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 VALDIMARSSON Atli 5 5 4 103:52 34.74 19 89 108 8241 10.98 002

20 JOUANNE Nicolas 5 5 4 195:08 65.26 23 157 180 87.22 7.07 003

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 20 APR 2014
Including Game #14
SRB - Serbia
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 STEPANOVIC Petar GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ANIC Ivan D 5 1 2 3 4 +4 0 1 0 24 4417
3 DRAGOVIC Vojin F 5 2 0 2 0 +5 0 1 0 8 25.00
4 TERZIC Djordjije F 5 4 3 7 4 +6 2 1 0 11 36.36
5 GLAVONJIC Ivan F 5 4 2 6 4 0 0 1 0 13 30.77
6 KUVELJIC Todor D 5 0 O 0 2 +6 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 NOVAKOVIC Petar F 5 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 20 5.00
10 LESTARIC Lazar F 5 2 5 7 2 +1 0 1 0o 18 11.11
11 BJELOGRLIC Uros F 5 210 12 4 +7 0 0 0 16 1250
12 STOJANOVIC Nikola D 5 1 0 1 2 +2 0 1 0 14 714
13 PAJEVIC Filip D 5 1 2 3 8 +5 0 1 0 3 33.33
14 VUKICEVIC Luka F 5 1 4 5 4 +5 0 0 0 10 10.00
15 PODUNAVAC Pavle D 5 1 4 5 0 +7 0 0 0 8 1250
16 TADIC Marko F 5 0 O 0 0 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
17 PAJIC Sinisa F 5 5 5 10 8 +7 2 0 1 28 17.86
18 POPOVIC Milos F 5 0 0 0 0 + 0 0 0 3 0.00
19 DJUMIC Mirko F 5 5 1 6 0 +6 0 1 0 21 2381
20 MITIC Jug GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 MITIC Lav F 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 MARKOVIC Mirko F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
23 NOVAKOVIC Lazar F 5 2 3 2 +6 0 0 0 5 20.00
24 NIKOLIC Milos D 5 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 STEPANOVIC Petar 5 5 4 219:12 7326 8 104 112 9286 219 131
20 MITIC Jug 5 5 2 80:00 26.74 O 23 23 100.00 0.00 110
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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